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1004750-25
1004750-50
1004772-55
1004750-26
1004772-57
1004754-53
1004750-28
N527163
90595882
1004749-84
90619719
1004749-71
90621610
1004750-32
1004749-85
1004750-33
90641168
1004750-49
1004749-86
N579877
1004750-09
1004749-94
1004750-34
1004750-35
1004750-63
1004750-64
1004750-65
1004750-66
1004750-05
1004750-36
1004749-98
1004749-87
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Qty Part Description

SCREW
WASHER
LABEL
SCREW
HANDLE
SCREW
SCREW
BRUSH PAIR
HOLDER
HOUSING
SPRING BRUSH
BAG

PLUG
SCREW

END CAP
SCREW
FIELD
WASHER
BAFFLE
ARMATURE SA
NUT
ADJUSTER DEPTH
SCREW
SCREW
COVER

LED

LAMP
COVER
LOCK PIN
CIRCLIP
SPRING
HOLDER
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Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
35 1004749-76 1 GUARD UPPER No GB
36 1004750-24 1 LABEL No GB
37 1004750-02 1 BEARING NEEDLE No GB
38 1004754-54 1 CIRCLIP No GB
39  1004754-55 1 GEAR No GB
40 1004754-56 1 WHEEL LOCK No GB
41 1004754-57 1 SCREW No GB
42 1004754-58 1 BEARING No GB
43 1004754-59 1 SLEEVE No GB
47 1004750-67 1 WASHER No GB
48  5140228-72 1 INNER FLANGE No GB
50 5140228-73 1 OUTER FLANGE No GB
51 5140228-74 1 BLADE BOLT No GB
52 1004750-68 1 BOLT No GB
53 1004750-69 1 COVER No GB
54 1004750-70 1 SCREW No GB
55 1004750-71 1 SCREW No GB
56 1004750-72 1 WASHER SPRING No GB
57 1004750-73 1 WASHER No GB
58 1004750-74 1 WHEEL No GB
59 1004750-75 1 GUARD No GB
60 1004750-76 1 SPRING No GB
61  1004750-77 1 GUARD PLATE No GB
62 1004750-31 3 LOCK NUT No GB
63 1004750-40 1 SCREW No GB
64  1004750-11 1 LINK No GB
65 1004749-80 1 BRACKET No GB
66 1004750-53 4 WASHER No GB
67 1004750-54 4 WASHER SPRING No GB
68  1004750-41 4 SCREW No GB
69  1004750-55 1 SCREW No GB
70 1004750-42 1 INSERT No GB
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1004750-14
1004749-96
1004750-06
1004749-99
1004750-45
1004750-07
1004749-95
1004750-81
1004750-20
1004750-78
1004750-79
1004750-80
1004750-82
1004750-83
5140228-80
1004750-18
1004749-90
1004750-04
1004750-30
1004750-43
1004750-48
1004750-08
1004750-13
1004750-56
1004750-57
1004749-93
1004750-44
1004750-16
1004750-12
1004750-10
1004749-77
1004750-21
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WASHER
SLEEVE
PIVOT SHAFT
SPRING TORSION
CIRCLIP

PIN

RING

SCREW
BEVEL SCALE
WASHER
SPRING

LOCK KNOB
LOCK

WING NUT
WASHER
HOOK

END CAP

BAR

LOCK NUT
WASHER
WASHER
SHAFT
WASHER
BOLT

NUT

BEVEL SCALE
BOLT
WASHER
PLATE LOCK
SUPPORT
TABLE TURN
WARNING LABEL
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1004750-22
1004749-73
1004749-92
1004750-89
1004750-00
1004750-58
1004750-01
1004749-91
5140228-82
5140228-83
1004749-78
5140228-84
1004750-19
1004750-29
1004750-15
1004750-37
1004750-38
1004750-51
1004750-52
1004750-39
1004750-84
1004749-74
1004749-75
1004750-88
1004750-87
1004750-85
1004750-86
1004750-46
1004750-47
1004749-97
5140228-75
5140228-76
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WARNING LABEL
PLATE
INDICATOR

END CAP
SPRING

SCREW

SPRING

LEVER RELEASE
KEY
HOLDER,RUBBER
BASE

FEET

SCALE

LOCK NUT
GLIDE STRIP
NUT

SCREW

WASHER SPRING
WASHER

SCREW

KNOB

TIP

FENCE

CLAMPS

ARM

KNOB

SHAFT

SCREW

SCREW

PAD

LOWER GUARD SA
LOCKING KNOB

General Description
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Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description Other Info  Repair Inst Markets
802 5140228-77 1 CLAMP SA No GB
803 5140228-78 1 KNOB No GB
804 5140228-79 1 LOCK KNOB No GB
805 1004749-70 1 LED KIT No GB
806 1004772-58 1 SWITCH SA No GB
807 1004749-72 1 OUTPUT SHAFT SA No GB
808 1004750-92 1 ROLLER HEAD SA No GB
810 NA158849 1 BATTERY 18V - 4.0AH - 72WH SFMCB204-XJ No GB
811 N567651 1 CHARGER SA SFMCBI12-GB - 2.0A SFMCS701 No GB
M1
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